
NOVA Series
PENDANT

Surface

Order Options

NOVA-C M

White Black

15W 1200lm-1300lm

NOVA-C M-15W-930-15
90

3000K

4000K

1200 lmΦ72*160mm 15W

NOVA-C M-15W-940-15 1300 lmΦ72*160mm 15W
15°

NOVA-C M-15W-930-25
90

3000K

4000K

1200 lmΦ72*160mm 15W

NOVA-C M-15W-940-25 1300 lmΦ72*160mm 15W
25°

NOVA-C M-15W-930-30
90

3000K

4000K

1200 lmΦ72*160mm 15W

NOVA-C M-15W-940-30 1300 lmΦ72*160mm 15W
30°

21W 1600lm-1700lm

NOVA-C M-21W-930-15
90

3000K

4000K

1600 lmΦ72*160mm 21W

NOVA-C M-21W-940-15 1700 lmΦ72*160mm 21W
15°

NOVA-C M-21W-930-25
90

3000K

4000K

1600 lmΦ72*160mm 21W

NOVA-C M-21W-940-25 1700 lmΦ72*160mm 21W
25°

NOVA-C M-21W-930-30
90

3000K

4000K

1600 lmΦ72*160mm 21W

NOVA-C M-21W-940-30 1700 lmΦ72*160mm 21W
30°

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

13W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W

18W
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